
Alanya Atatürk Yarı Maratonu 2023

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Beykoz Belediye GSK 01:12:18.77 11

2 İstanbul Atletizm SK 01:17:26.91 25

3 Akkuyu Run 01:27:53.04 48

4 Akkuyu Run Pro 01:36:19.27 75

5 Yıldırım Atletizm SK 01:44:14.56 96

6 Akkuyu Run Super 01:48:34.95 106

7 Ankara Masterleri 01:47:27.71 110

8 Akkuyu Run Ultra 02:00:39.04 158

9 Akkuyu Girl 02:06:09.32 158

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Demir Adımlar SK 01:44:59.85 3
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Alanya Atatürk Yarı Maratonu 2023

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Beykoz Belediye GSK 01:12:18.77 6 11

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 48 Ali ŞİMŞEK 01:09:33.70 1

2 2 44 BEKİRHAN KABADAYI 01:11:14.08 2

3 3 46 MEHMET KÖRPE 01:12:42.86 3

4 5 45 KENAN SARI 01:15:44.44 5

5 13 43 Oğuz Civan 01:28:55.21 (12)

6 36 47 ASIM ÇETİN 01:56:36.60 (34)

2 İstanbul Atletizm SK 01:17:26.91 4 25

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 61 Said Kerem YETİŞİR 01:13:15.85 4

2 6 60 koray HET 01:16:33.43 6

3 7 106 Cemalettin SUNTUR 01:18:52.98 7

4 8 105 Hasan Sarışın 01:21:05.40 8

3 Akkuyu Run 01:27:53.04 6 48

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 33 Denis Kochenkov 01:23:21.14 10

2 12 41 Shokirjon Faizulloev 01:28:16.66 11

3 14 145 ARTEM BRENDIN 01:29:38.03 13

4 15 133 Vladimir Luganskii 01:30:16.31 14

5 17 35 Maksim Alekhin 01:33:00.63 (15)

6 34 140 Iurii Kiselev 01:54:47.47 (32)

4 Akkuyu Run Pro 01:36:19.27 6 75

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 167 aleksei goroshanskii 01:33:36.41 17

2 20 32 Mikhail Lakeev 01:33:43.07 18

3 21 158 Vladimir Potapenko 01:34:53.53 19

4 23 38 Sergei Kravchenkov 01:43:04.08 21

5 24 146 Andrei Huzevich 01:43:19.10 (22)

6 30 157 Emrakh Mursalov 01:49:38.23 (28)

5 Yıldırım Atletizm SK 01:44:14.56 6 96

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 78 Hakan Önal 01:33:20.36 16

2 25 80 Saim Erdoğan 01:44:19.96 23

3 26 73 Hüsnü Sancaklı 01:44:26.59 24

4 35 79 Adem Deniz 01:54:51.33 33

5 38 72 Haşim sancaklı 01:57:46.20 (36)

6 46 85 Nihat Yücel 02:03:52.66 (44)

6 Akkuyu Run Super 01:48:34.95 5 106

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 31 Boris Kozhar 01:40:10.41 20

2 29 40 Aitman Artem 01:49:18.20 27

3 31 42 Denis Averianov 01:51:18.02 29

4 32 12 Anton Shalin 01:53:33.19 30

5 33 139 ROSTISLAV BREDENKO 01:54:44.47 (31)

7 Ankara Masterleri 01:47:27.71 5 110

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 54 Murat YENİDOĞAN 01:23:14.55 9

2 28 19 SABAHADDİN ÖZGÜN 01:49:14.03 26
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3 39 18 Kutlay Koz 01:58:34.71 37

4 40 138 Ayşe Belma Güngör 01:58:47.57 38

5 42 20 Mehmet ORHAN 02:00:06.58 (40)

8 Akkuyu Run Ultra 02:00:39.04 5 158

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 37 164 Shavkat FAİZULLOEV 01:57:22.50 35

2 41 142 Adilet Zholdoshbekov 01:59:46.55 39

3 43 148 Almazbek Çolponov 02:02:15.92 41

4 45 39 Maksim Khomiakov 02:03:11.19 43

5 50 147 samariddin karakhanov 02:29:56.58 (47)

9 Akkuyu Girl 02:06:09.32 4 158

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 1 Olga Bondareva 01:48:50.68 25

2 44 36 alena halavach 02:03:09.96 42

3 47 37 Natalia Mamon 02:13:01.36 45

4 48 143 Olga Plishkina 02:19:35.28 46
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 1 48 Ali ŞİMŞEK Runner 01:09:33.70 Beykoz Belediye GSK

2 2 44 BEKİRHAN KABADAYI Runner 01:11:14.08 Beykoz Belediye GSK

3 3 46 MEHMET KÖRPE Runner 01:12:42.86 Beykoz Belediye GSK

4 4 61 Said Kerem YETİŞİR Runner 01:13:15.85 İstanbul Atletizm SK

5 5 45 KENAN SARI Runner 01:15:44.44 Beykoz Belediye GSK

6 6 60 koray HET Runner 01:16:33.43 İstanbul Atletizm SK

7 7 106 Cemalettin SUNTUR Runner 01:18:52.98 İstanbul Atletizm SK

8 8 105 Hasan Sarışın Runner 01:21:05.40 İstanbul Atletizm SK

9 0 130 ZÜLFÜ KARABULUT Runner 01:23:02.69 Demir Adımlar SK

10 9 54 Murat YENİDOĞAN Runner 01:23:14.55 Ankara Masterleri

11 10 33 Denis Kochenkov Runner 01:23:21.14 Akkuyu Run

12 11 41 Shokirjon Faizulloev Runner 01:28:16.66 Akkuyu Run

13 (12) 43 Oğuz Civan Runner 01:28:55.21 Beykoz Belediye GSK

14 13 145 ARTEM BRENDIN Runner 01:29:38.03 Akkuyu Run

15 14 133 Vladimir Luganskii Runner 01:30:16.31 Akkuyu Run

16 0 129 Halil Ibrahim Bayındır Runner 01:32:08.25 Demir Adımlar SK

17 (15) 35 Maksim Alekhin Runner 01:33:00.63 Akkuyu Run

18 16 78 Hakan Önal Runner 01:33:20.36 Yıldırım Atletizm SK

19 17 167 aleksei goroshanskii Runner 01:33:36.41 Akkuyu Run Pro

20 18 32 Mikhail Lakeev Runner 01:33:43.07 Akkuyu Run Pro

21 19 158 Vladimir Potapenko Runner 01:34:53.53 Akkuyu Run Pro

22 20 31 Boris Kozhar Runner 01:40:10.41 Akkuyu Run Super

23 21 38 Sergei Kravchenkov Runner 01:43:04.08 Akkuyu Run Pro

24 (22) 146 Andrei Huzevich Runner 01:43:19.10 Akkuyu Run Pro

25 23 80 Saim Erdoğan Runner 01:44:19.96 Yıldırım Atletizm SK

26 24 73 Hüsnü Sancaklı Runner 01:44:26.59 Yıldırım Atletizm SK

27 25 1 Olga Bondareva Runner 01:48:50.68 Akkuyu Girl

28 26 19 SABAHADDİN ÖZGÜN Runner 01:49:14.03 Ankara Masterleri

29 27 40 Aitman Artem Runner 01:49:18.20 Akkuyu Run Super

30 (28) 157 Emrakh Mursalov Runner 01:49:38.23 Akkuyu Run Pro

31 29 42 Denis Averianov Runner 01:51:18.02 Akkuyu Run Super

32 30 12 Anton Shalin Runner 01:53:33.19 Akkuyu Run Super

33 (31) 139 ROSTISLAV BREDENKO Runner 01:54:44.47 Akkuyu Run Super

34 (32) 140 Iurii Kiselev Runner 01:54:47.47 Akkuyu Run

35 33 79 Adem Deniz Runner 01:54:51.33 Yıldırım Atletizm SK

36 (34) 47 ASIM ÇETİN Runner 01:56:36.60 Beykoz Belediye GSK

37 35 164 Shavkat FAİZULLOEV Runner 01:57:22.50 Akkuyu Run Ultra

38 (36) 72 Haşim sancaklı Runner 01:57:46.20 Yıldırım Atletizm SK

39 37 18 Kutlay Koz Runner 01:58:34.71 Ankara Masterleri

40 38 138 Ayşe Belma Güngör Runner 01:58:47.57 Ankara Masterleri

41 39 142 Adilet Zholdoshbekov Runner 01:59:46.55 Akkuyu Run Ultra

42 (40) 20 Mehmet ORHAN Runner 02:00:06.58 Ankara Masterleri

43 41 148 Almazbek Çolponov Runner 02:02:15.92 Akkuyu Run Ultra

44 42 36 alena halavach Runner 02:03:09.96 Akkuyu Girl

45 43 39 Maksim Khomiakov Runner 02:03:11.19 Akkuyu Run Ultra

46 (44) 85 Nihat Yücel Runner 02:03:52.66 Yıldırım Atletizm SK

47 45 37 Natalia Mamon Runner 02:13:01.36 Akkuyu Girl

48 46 143 Olga Plishkina Runner 02:19:35.28 Akkuyu Girl

49 0 141 Hatice Yerlikaya Runner 02:19:48.61 Demir Adımlar SK

50 (47) 147 samariddin karakhanov Runner 02:29:56.58 Akkuyu Run Ultra

Printed: 19.03.2023 13:44:58 Page: 4 of 4


